3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-10-04
20:14:59

2 2022-10-04
19:18:54

3 2022-02-19
10:17:22

BITCOIN

3PVgteHisaWCnc5hXvhSA60z4KB8c8ibql

0.00059677 BTC &
37.53 USD

0.00059677 BTC&
37.53 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f661fa27e5964641484630 - 0.00001588 BTC &

11e2fb6c436e9cd229ea5a5 0.32 USD

Ca44a211d667094cfds9

a347e008faafc785fc7h83 + 0.00001588 BTC &

4d4d3de4472629232b084a 0.32 USD

blble5d5700402ccadlBb

abbd07ed7c966211800a48 - 0.00000547 BTC &

011bBefcl4cldbd73f28b1 0.21 USD

81abh2alcb69b20c672669
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PVgteHisaWCnc5hXvhSA6oz4KB8c8i6qL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f661fa27e596464148463011e2f6c436e9cd229ea5a5ca44a211d667094cfd59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f661fa27e596464148463011e2f6c436e9cd229ea5a5ca44a211d667094cfd59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f661fa27e596464148463011e2f6c436e9cd229ea5a5ca44a211d667094cfd59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a347e008faafc785fc7b834d4d3de4472629232b084ab1b1e5d5700402ccad0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a347e008faafc785fc7b834d4d3de4472629232b084ab1b1e5d5700402ccad0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a347e008faafc785fc7b834d4d3de4472629232b084ab1b1e5d5700402ccad0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abbd07ed7c966211800a48011b0efc14c1dbd73f28b181ab2a1c69b20c672669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abbd07ed7c966211800a48011b0efc14c1dbd73f28b181ab2a1c69b20c672669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abbd07ed7c966211800a48011b0efc14c1dbd73f28b181ab2a1c69b20c672669

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-06-16
07:49:21

2020-12-29
09:35:33

2020-12-29
06:00:00

2020-11-29
11:56:18

2020-11-29
11:34:23

2020-11-15
12:46:42

2020-11-15
12:00:30

2020-11-14
18:14:00

2020-10-31
21:02:45

Transaction Id

dd5dfee4b04b78253ba%c8

cd3d1f33282531873fa49f

3fdf2cddcdf232f77491

76297079d717c50fbd40a7

6def8750b870665552f9c9

oeb40a55711a215b6c8d

9dd09996218409f3b5a809

1e0762175ad1l4ece90F875

910beeea839945df51ec

1748e3f8c871d31ef77213

149beb95e405d6elebb926

e084c07be9f59bd9bf10

ObdBbB404bbdfch7dfé4cl

Oal34abddaaab7d20b19645

77c470166b242ab78%ad

1421841fa26be40005cf62

9a535f1a%be85e69df2441

de9d1bfcd@90ce5acach

4bh22eaceb68f96806c535h

€132d4d0e85f0d58cB03e7

4eal85ba758c87c4b5%b

db4be2f11a409226767819

7edff50faleefa5f73¢c737

540f7a074e933626c993

2fdfefbc8l3a4ef7elbb%e

b1l74deb6e42c5599chbb4b

7e8d0377135158c28836

Amount

0.00003005
1.15 USD

0.00003005
0.82 USD

0.00000547
0.14 USD

0.00003056
0.55 USD

0.00003056
0.55 USD

0.00003038
0.50 USD

0.00003038
0.50 USD

0.00003019
0.48 USD

0.00003019
0.41 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd5dfee4b04b78253ba9c8cd3d1f33282531873fa49f3fdf2cddcdf232f77491
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd5dfee4b04b78253ba9c8cd3d1f33282531873fa49f3fdf2cddcdf232f77491
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd5dfee4b04b78253ba9c8cd3d1f33282531873fa49f3fdf2cddcdf232f77491
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76297079d717c50fbd40a76def8750b870665552f9c95eb40a55711a215b6c8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76297079d717c50fbd40a76def8750b870665552f9c95eb40a55711a215b6c8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76297079d717c50fbd40a76def8750b870665552f9c95eb40a55711a215b6c8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dd09996218409f3b5a8091e0762175ad14ece90f875910beeea839945df51ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dd09996218409f3b5a8091e0762175ad14ece90f875910beeea839945df51ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dd09996218409f3b5a8091e0762175ad14ece90f875910beeea839945df51ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1748e3f8c871d31ef77213149be695e405d6e1e66926e084c07be9f59bd9bf10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1748e3f8c871d31ef77213149be695e405d6e1e66926e084c07be9f59bd9bf10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1748e3f8c871d31ef77213149be695e405d6e1e66926e084c07be9f59bd9bf10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bd0b0404bbdfcb7df64c10a134bddaaab7d20b1964577c470166b242ab789ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bd0b0404bbdfcb7df64c10a134bddaaab7d20b1964577c470166b242ab789ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bd0b0404bbdfcb7df64c10a134bddaaab7d20b1964577c470166b242ab789ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1421841fa26be40005cf629a535f1a9be85e69df2441de9d1bfcd090ce5acac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1421841fa26be40005cf629a535f1a9be85e69df2441de9d1bfcd090ce5acac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1421841fa26be40005cf629a535f1a9be85e69df2441de9d1bfcd090ce5acac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bb22eace68f96806c535be132d4d0e85f0d58c003e74ea085ba758c87c4b59b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bb22eace68f96806c535be132d4d0e85f0d58c003e74ea085ba758c87c4b59b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bb22eace68f96806c535be132d4d0e85f0d58c003e74ea085ba758c87c4b59b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db4be2f11a4092267678197edff50fa1eefa5f73c737540f7a074e933626c993
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db4be2f11a4092267678197edff50fa1eefa5f73c737540f7a074e933626c993
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db4be2f11a4092267678197edff50fa1eefa5f73c737540f7a074e933626c993
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fdfefbc813a4ef7e1bb9eb174de66e42c5599cbbb4b7e8d0377135158c28836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fdfefbc813a4ef7e1bb9eb174de66e42c5599cbbb4b7e8d0377135158c28836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fdfefbc813a4ef7e1bb9eb174de66e42c5599cbbb4b7e8d0377135158c28836

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2020-10-24
11:31:34

2020-10-23
05:16:45

2020-10-07
09:11:00

2020-10-07
05:51:42

2020-09-26
10:23:15

2020-09-23
22:01:23

2020-09-12
15:12:11

2020-09-12
15:01:42

2020-09-07
13:38:53

Transaction Id

4046e1218c8326c4h97e54

21d1d4bcc82cc121092800

a6c3233614801c3eblcd

13dédc7d443c621e3fffOa

a774ca9470b8efb3825d0a

c3419a8cb64e8c274c5ab

8d42fc39e55040c4038f03

b198dad7d12f76ab6e8a8cl

eceb374d157a5bh7d43cce

af1906294ad1652h5b20d2

f21b7e6b80c4easdbabfela

e76247cfee496758bebd

b27fblb6éa3eec7a007ed77d

9de3624635920e35cc08e0

043d7cc9804b12claab4

911273a84db635d84a86b2

5ca73h3ff0f92e9d2724520

343cebcaldb4a8bbédac4

ec53f867e47bbdddbB5cc?

d7f0b2c930515704d0bfbb

c6h09958e3737f8a25ff

cSfébalc2d29ff9blbb04e

1820d6ecfacbbceS53FddOL

8d05e67694d1940f0as60

Qadc74cea865e398c26fbc

c12c52e2310626cc5¢c123a

4787dd75907ae3f6a%a7

Amount

0.00003058
0.40 USD

0.00003058
0.39 USD

0.00003033
0.32 USD

0.00003033
0.32 USD

0.00003003
0.32 USD

0.00003003
0.32 USD

0.00003001
0.31 USD

0.00003001
0.31 USD

0.00003011
0.30 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4046e1218c8326c4b97e5421d1d4bcc82cc12f092800a6c3233614801c3e61cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4046e1218c8326c4b97e5421d1d4bcc82cc12f092800a6c3233614801c3e61cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4046e1218c8326c4b97e5421d1d4bcc82cc12f092800a6c3233614801c3e61cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13d6dc7d443c621e3fff0aa774ca9470b8efb3825d0ac3419a8c64e8c274c5ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13d6dc7d443c621e3fff0aa774ca9470b8efb3825d0ac3419a8c64e8c274c5ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13d6dc7d443c621e3fff0aa774ca9470b8efb3825d0ac3419a8c64e8c274c5ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d42fc39e55040c4038f03b198dad7d12f76a6e8a8c1ece6374d157a5b7d43cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d42fc39e55040c4038f03b198dad7d12f76a6e8a8c1ece6374d157a5b7d43cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d42fc39e55040c4038f03b198dad7d12f76a6e8a8c1ece6374d157a5b7d43cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af1906294ad1652b5b20d2f21b7e6b80c4ea46abfe0ae76247cfee496758be63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af1906294ad1652b5b20d2f21b7e6b80c4ea46abfe0ae76247cfee496758be63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af1906294ad1652b5b20d2f21b7e6b80c4ea46abfe0ae76247cfee496758be63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b27fb16a3eec7a007ed77d9de3624635920e35cc08e0043d7cc9804b12c1aa64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b27fb16a3eec7a007ed77d9de3624635920e35cc08e0043d7cc9804b12c1aa64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b27fb16a3eec7a007ed77d9de3624635920e35cc08e0043d7cc9804b12c1aa64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/911273a84db635d84a86b25ca73b3ff0f9e9d2724520343cebca1db4a8b6dac4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/911273a84db635d84a86b25ca73b3ff0f9e9d2724520343cebca1db4a8b6dac4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/911273a84db635d84a86b25ca73b3ff0f9e9d2724520343cebca1db4a8b6dac4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec53f867e47bbdddb05cc7d7f0b2c930515704d0bfbbc6b09958e3737f8a25ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec53f867e47bbdddb05cc7d7f0b2c930515704d0bfbbc6b09958e3737f8a25ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec53f867e47bbdddb05cc7d7f0b2c930515704d0bfbbc6b09958e3737f8a25ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5f6ba1c2d29ff9b1bb04e1820d6ecfac66ce53fdd018d05e67694d1940f0a60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5f6ba1c2d29ff9b1bb04e1820d6ecfac66ce53fdd018d05e67694d1940f0a60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5f6ba1c2d29ff9b1bb04e1820d6ecfac66ce53fdd018d05e67694d1940f0a60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9adc74cea865e398c26fbcc12c52e2310626cc5c123a4787dd75907ae3f6a9a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9adc74cea865e398c26fbcc12c52e2310626cc5c123a4787dd75907ae3f6a9a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9adc74cea865e398c26fbcc12c52e2310626cc5c123a4787dd75907ae3f6a9a7

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2020-09-05
10:35:48

2020-08-29
09:24:08

2020-08-28
14:54:03

2020-08-22
23:45:57

2020-08-18
21:53:52

2020-08-12
03:06:12

2020-08-10
23:16:35

2020-08-03
17:07:31

2020-08-03
16:23:41

Transaction Id

7bda7968a38429dc7d489b

8fbebbebe7h9c25a443654

£77d752fel86bb40d635

0e2al1d38090980a4c864ee

d784caf52bd1075133ef8c

23c6112346d4e1200d45

199deeb2d1d80732ec19fé6

afceO5cab2fb?a8dbh426¢ce

71bbb0Be74f11cbdaal93

e58075c2a314b0eabeba54

ael6f8121ta36978b6t473

da8600198d5130cl1ab678

el4dbbe230caeb4cl563dff

c633e430404d4bbf1c929b

€953765d855e02c0l1eeld

81007386de7446244d18a4

194cb5413ef7aa762a76a7

ed156ch1179363fd76aé

bd5aBaeb6897a28cbb736bf

bcO56fbe287bbeadlff4aa

c731372cc92c03b81810

6bdc5049a25837e0286230

ac5755cbh9eec5850e9cc82

Ob3c93%9as55fffacbd9dlc

al5dlfdfafc30933e0b0Of2

d5246db93d750521f9b49c

£2398ec628a3cdbebbb3

Amount

+ 0.00003011

0.30 USD

0.00003189
0.36 USD

0.00003189
0.36 USD

0.00003007
0.35 USD

0.00003007
0.35 USD

0.00003020
0.34 USD

0.00003020
0.34 USD

0.00003010
0.33 USD

0.00003010
0.33 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7bda7968a38429dc7d489b8fbe6be6e7b9c25a443654f77d752fe186bb40d635
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7bda7968a38429dc7d489b8fbe6be6e7b9c25a443654f77d752fe186bb40d635
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7bda7968a38429dc7d489b8fbe6be6e7b9c25a443654f77d752fe186bb40d635
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e2a1d38090980a4c864eed784caf52bd1075133ef8c23c6f12346d4e1200d45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e2a1d38090980a4c864eed784caf52bd1075133ef8c23c6f12346d4e1200d45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e2a1d38090980a4c864eed784caf52bd1075133ef8c23c6f12346d4e1200d45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/199deeb2d1d80732ec19f6afce05cab2fb9a8db426ce71bbb0e74f11c6daa193
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/199deeb2d1d80732ec19f6afce05cab2fb9a8db426ce71bbb0e74f11c6daa193
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/199deeb2d1d80732ec19f6afce05cab2fb9a8db426ce71bbb0e74f11c6daa193
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e58075c2a314b0eabeba54ae16f8121fa36978b6f473da8600198d5130c1a678
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e58075c2a314b0eabeba54ae16f8121fa36978b6f473da8600198d5130c1a678
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e58075c2a314b0eabeba54ae16f8121fa36978b6f473da8600198d5130c1a678
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e146be230cae64c1563dffc633e430404d4bbf1c929bc953765d855e02c01ee0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e146be230cae64c1563dffc633e430404d4bbf1c929bc953765d855e02c01ee0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e146be230cae64c1563dffc633e430404d4bbf1c929bc953765d855e02c01ee0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81007386de7446244d18a4194cb5413ef7aa762a76a7ed156cb1179363fd76a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81007386de7446244d18a4194cb5413ef7aa762a76a7ed156cb1179363fd76a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81007386de7446244d18a4194cb5413ef7aa762a76a7ed156cb1179363fd76a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd5a0ae6897a28cbb736bfbc056fbe287bbead1ff4aac731372cc92c03b81810
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd5a0ae6897a28cbb736bfbc056fbe287bbead1ff4aac731372cc92c03b81810
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd5a0ae6897a28cbb736bfbc056fbe287bbead1ff4aac731372cc92c03b81810
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bdc5049a25837e0286230ac5755cb9eec5850e9cc820b3c939a55fffac69d1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bdc5049a25837e0286230ac5755cb9eec5850e9cc820b3c939a55fffac69d1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bdc5049a25837e0286230ac5755cb9eec5850e9cc820b3c939a55fffac69d1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a15d1fdfafc30933e0b0f2d5246db93d750521f9b49cf2398ec628a3cdbe6bb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a15d1fdfafc30933e0b0f2d5246db93d750521f9b49cf2398ec628a3cdbe6bb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a15d1fdfafc30933e0b0f2d5246db93d750521f9b49cf2398ec628a3cdbe6bb3

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2020-07-26
19:47:59

2020-07-26
15:42:11

2020-07-12
07:11:08

2020-07-12
07:07:57

2020-07-02
05:03:28

2020-07-02
04:16:01

2020-06-21
07:15:11

2020-06-21
07:01:12

2020-05-30
05:18:08

Transaction Id

£2768d46846ealc2dfcféb3

ofh619401425f77e9bb6b5S

d1a681e85elcfOdl3fe?

14e8883e54988dae3fah42

e279t782967f950f189262

1a3d423f968a98804c79

03daf9c1509f8768801b2f

dd3c3d3f778c147d5dcfS8

2f7e611795c67c3f1f2e

a6c916a7101773c6668cbe

1d6160f£32d9207302d9d95

88h88d43a55537018683

73c7166a8dlefd9f304cd3

e6alc05b4717b09badbs59f

79dafdeblfb11c4b8f43

ab30d51df3c5d92542111a

49d6b0Bb947aad59cc4b04b

7337f827dcl0a3f65fe4

1d99e897de43292fc19956

ace2fbcf07cdf705a09edb

3c8800eb91c823ch2c7a

9dd38567fa85a72aa95b76

8e6d4706bc9b1e837055e2

268584bdf84261cfeba?

f8c1f5d2b5c1d96f2ac072

04815e894c8d15566ece?a

dccb4119fébel2afd4ldb

Amount

0.00003000
0.33 USD

0.00003000
0.33 USD

0.00003011
0.28 USD

0.00003011
0.28 USD

0.00003058
0.27 USD

0.00003058
0.27 USD

0.00003015
0.28 USD

0.00003015
0.28 USD

0.00003008
0.29 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2768d46846ea1c2dfcf635fb619401425f77e9bb6b5d1a681e85e1cf0d13fe7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2768d46846ea1c2dfcf635fb619401425f77e9bb6b5d1a681e85e1cf0d13fe7
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Date & time

2020-05-30
04:00:08

2020-05-26
05:24:59

2020-05-18
19:59:10

Transaction Id

10cal3a50c4clab8e79t62

d9d2da32a67da926046e5a

6d798a2c830278adc44d

4cach386a785125195769c

535074856988832fe7191b

46c2dclda7ca942fas57e

9250cdb5t407639ch4é6fce

364044b0bcfb4edabb02f6

e371f9a27166b17764316

Amount

+ 0.00003008 BTC &
0.29 USD

- 0.00003000 BTC &
0.26 USD

+ 0.00003000 BTC &
0.29 USD
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